15000012946

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Office1:
Office Use Only



FILED 05 APR 13 AM 10: 48 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



	*
•	CSC.

¢.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032 FILED 05 APR 13 AH 10: 48 313064 REFERENCE 9643A : AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00 _____ ORDER DATE : April 13, 2005 ORDER TIME : 3:21 PM ORDER NO. : 313064-005 CUSTOMER NO: 9643A CUSTOMER: Ms. Jane Breyer Sachs, Sax & Klein, P.a. Suite 4150 301 Yamato Road Boca Raton, FL 33431 _____ _____

3

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: WAG PREVATT SP LLC

ŧ

•,-

XX ___ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Heather Chapman -- EXT# 2908 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

1002/004 SACHS SAX KLEIN 04/13/2000 12:40 FAX 501 994 4985 x ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FILED 05 APR/ 3 AH 10: 41 OF WAG PREVATT SP LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization were filed on _____ FEBRUARY 8, 2005 and assigned FIRST: document number L05000012946

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Article VI is amended to read as follows:

The Limited Liability Company shall be managed by a manager. The initial manager shall be WAG Management, LLC, which shall remain manager until a new manager is appointed pursuant to the operating agreement or in accordance with applicable law.

Article VII is hereby deleted.

Dated	April 13 2005	
	$\mathcal{O}_{1}\mathcal{I}$	
	State Com	_
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Peter Collins, Authorized Representative	
•	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00